New Jersey

AR MEMORANDUM

TO: ‘State Appointing Authorities

FROM: John Teubner, Deputy Division Director, Agency Services / (ﬁ\/é)@
SUBJECT: 2016 State Holidays /

DATE: October 2, 2015

Pursuant to N.J.S.4. 11A:6-24.1, the following statutory holidays will be observed by State
agencies in 2016.

New Year's Day Friday, January 1, 2016
Martin Luther King's Birthday Monday, January 18,2016
President’s Day Monday, February 15,2016
Good Friday Friday, March 25, 2016
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016
Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016
Election Day Tuesday, November 8, 2016
Veterans' Day Friday, November 11, 2016
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016
Christmas Day (Observed) Monday, December 26, 2016
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